
Abdullah Abu Ghali
S O C I A L  M E D I A  M A R K E T E R

ABOUT

CONTACT

TRAINING COURSES

WORK EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

P: +970592567101
E: abddmpro@gmail.com
Facebook Page : @adeerdm

Professional Certificate
In Digital Marketing 

Business and Technology 
Incubator - BTI | 2018

Facebook Admin Marketer ( All services )
Dr. Saif Barbakh Clinic | Nov 2018 -  Aug 2019

Facebook Admin Marketer ( All services )
Alhassan Optical| Jul 2019 - Aug. 2019

Marketing Psychology: Learn To Sell With Psychology
Udemy | Leon Chaudhari  | Aug. 2019
 
Content Marketing & Management
Udemy | Eng. Mustafa Othman  | Sept. 2019
 
Digital Market Research
Udemy | Eng. Mustafa Othman  | Oct. 2019
 
Digital Marketing Strategy
Udemy | Eng. Mustafa Othman  | Oct. 2019
 

I am interested in Social Media
marketing seeking position in
this field , where I can apply
my knowledge and skills for
grow your business.

Social media designs and Ads for
Palestine Center For Training .
Al-Awda Pharmacy.
Karim Laundry ( For Carpet ) .
Riyadh Medical Center .
Al Israa Central Pharmacy .
Haddota Theater .

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

You can see all of my work by visiting my Facebook page : @adeerdm


